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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

120 + kg
— 83 kg
—93 kg
-120kg
-93 kg
- 83 kg
-93 kg
- 83 kg
—74 kg
—93 kg
—120kg
-59 kg
— 66 kg
— 66 kg
—105 kg
— 83 kg
— 66 kg
— 66 kg
—59 kg
— 105 kg

Eesti meistrivoistlused klassikalises lamades surumises

Nimi

Markus Lehtla
Magnus Mangusson
Tauri Parik

Carl Hendrik Hogstrom
Karl Aleksander Aedla
Hendrik Puuraid
Martis Muuli

Marten Oberg
Andreas Jirgenson
Taavi Link

Kaur Ruben Ragis
Kristjan Tera

Oliver Parna

Jaspar Pirs

Henry Kuusk

Lauri Paisu
Airon-Mattias Magi
Remy Taal

Aron Jurgenson

Karel Valter

Noormeeste ABS 23.juuli 2022, N6o Spordikool

Kehakaal

149.15
81.55
88.55
109.88
88.9
81.87
91.35
76.28
72.5
88.8
117.31
55.45
59.86
63.84
99.5
74.8
64.22
61.32
57.59
101.56

Parim
170.5
130
127.5
135
107.5
100
105
90
85
80
90
57.5
57.5
55
65
55
50
42.5
40
50

IPF GL punktid
65.98
65.89
61.98
59.21
52.15
50.58
50.26
47.23
45.83
38.83
38.34
35.92
34.42
31.77
29.85
29.16
28.79

25.1
24.46
22.74

Klubi
Powerlifting 4U
Reval
Viljandi

M&M Strength

Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
Reval

Reval

Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
Tartu

Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
TUASK

Reval

Powerlifting 4U
Marjamaa SK
Powerlifting 4U
Marjamaa SK

M&M Strength

Sparta SK

Tartu

Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
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- 120 kg
— 83 kg
— 83 kg
—93 kg
— 105 kg
—93 kg
—93 kg
—-93 kg
—105 kg
-74 kg
—93 kg
—74 kg
-120kg
—74 kg

Nimi

Kaarel Kolter
Maldis-Sveno Laur
Tanel Mannisalu
Jako Laidver
Kert-Oswald Murk
Aleksander Saks
Peeter Luga

Kerdo Kruberg
Holger Koppel
Aleksander SatSkov
Hans Erik Leesik
Hendrik Jaak Sepp
Markus Lodi
Martin Gross

Juunioride ABS 23.juuli 2022, N6o Spordikool

Kehakaal

106.9
74.9
79.9
92.25
98.51
90.5
83.85
91.4
99.83
71.83
92.3
72.13
105.57
72.83

Parim

202.5
150.5
140
150
145
137.5
125
130
135
107.5
120
100
120
90

IPF GL punktid

89.93
79.75
71.71
71.45

66.9
66.12
62.46
62.21

61.9
58.25
57.14
54.06

53.6
48.41

Klubli

Sparta SK
TUASK

Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
Voru

Sparta SK
Sparta SK

SKA

Sparta SK
Tallinn

M&M Strength
Sparta SK
Viljandi

TUASK

TUASK



Koht

2

3

Nimi

1 120+kg Tarmo Parna

2 -—-120kg Hjalmar Mae

3 -105kg Grigori Tatarin

4 -83kg Alo Lille

5 -105kg Rein Pent

6 -—83kg Veiko Karbla

7 120+kg Guinter Koovit

8 —-105kg Indrek Vait

9 -120kg Remi Koosa
10 -59kg Risto Popa

- —105kg Eero Reppo

Nimi

—93 kg Kalju Abner

-93 kg Assar Tallo

- 120 kg Heiki Kaarid

Meeste M1 ABS 23.juuli 2022, N6o Spordikool

Kehakaal Parim Punktid

125.75 205.0 84.79

109.32 190.0 83.52

98.95 175.0 80.57

80.80 152.5 77.67

98.89 167.5 77.14

81.81 145.0 73.37

139.40 170.0 67.48

100.60 142.5 65.10

117.19 145.0 61.80

58.47 90.0 54.58

104.70 X 0.00

Meeste M2 ABS 23.juuli 2022, N6o Spordikool
Kehakaal 1.katse 2.katse 3.katse Parim

90.95 152.5 166 160 160.0
87.10 135 135 X 135.0
106.17 137.5 145 148.5 148.5

Klubi
Powerlifting 4U
Reval

Tartu

TUASK

SK Jousport
Voru

SK Saarde
Powerlifting 4U
M&M Strength
Rakvere

Sparta SK

Punktid
76.75
66.17

66.15

Klubi
Sparta SK
SK Saarde

Reval



Koht

Koht

-74 kg

-93 kg

- 105 kg

120 + kg

Nimi

Mihkel Laas

Vaino Pent

Nimi

Mihkel Laurits

Raul Randmae

Meeste M3 ABS 23.juuli 2022, N6o Spordikool

Kehakaal 1.katse 2.katse 3.katse Parim Punktid Klubi
73.95 100 105 107.5 107.5 57.35 ERA Reval-Sport
89.55 110 115 175 115.0 55.59 Individuaal

Meeste M4 ABS 23.juuli 2022, N6o Spordikool

Kehakaal 1.katse 2.katse 3.katse Parim Punktid Klubi
101.93 112.5 1175 1175 112.5 51.08 Marjamaa SK
137.05 100 107.5 112.5 112.5 4495 Reval
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Nimi
Argo Erit
Kaarel Kolter
Andrei Koplik
Jaan Lahe
Tarmo Parna
Hjalmar Mae
Juri Haud
Siim Salin
Grigori Tatarin
Siim Sammalkivi
Maldis-Sveno Laur
Valter Tamberg
Alo Lille
Rein Pent
Rait Veski
Kalju Abner
Alexander Andrusenko
Tanel Volmer
Andreas Kivastik
Karl Michael Valk
Veiko Karbla
Tanel Méannisalu
Jako Laidver

Meeste avatud klass ABS 23.juuli 2022, N6o Spordikool

Kehakaal
106.35

106.9
73.87
121.9
125.75
109.32
82.49
116.55
98.95
92.2
74.9
91.5
80.8
98.89
90.25
90.95
103.3
92.05
104.39
75.86
81.81
79.9
92.25

1.katse

195
192.5
155
195
195
190
150
180
165
162.5
145
155
142.5
160
160
152.5
162.5
155
157.5
140
140
135
142.5

2. katse

202.5
202.5
162.5
202.5
200
195
157.5
190
172.5
167.5
150.5
160
152.5
1675
165
160
170
160
162.5
140
145

150

3.katse

210
2045
166.5
20745

205

205
162.5
1925

175

Parim

210
202.5
162.5
202.5

205

190
162.5

190

175
167.5
150.5
162.5
152.5
167.5

160

160

170

160
167.5

140

145

140

150

Punktid

93.48
89.93
86.74
84.86
84.79
83.52
81.88
81.17
80.57
79.81
79.75
77.72
77.67
77.14
77.04
76.75

76.7
76.29

75.2
73.69
73.37
71.71
71.45

Klubi
Sparta SK

Sparta SK
RSKsPORTKUNDA
Reval

Powerlifting 4U

Reval

Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
Sparta SK

Tartu

TUASK

TUASK

Sparta SK

TUASK

SK JOusport
Somerpalu

Sparta SK

TUASK

Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
Sparta SK

Powerlifting 4U

Voru

Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
Voru



24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48

Tarvo Heinroos
Gunter Koovit
Allan Nikopensius
Kert-Oswald Mirk
Assar Tallo
Magnus Mangusson
Markus Lehtla
Martin Kask

Indrek Vait

Indrek Ulst

Henry Lehtsaar
Rando Porosk

Inar Tatte

Aleksei Kadorko
Remi Koosa

Carl Hendrik Hogstrom
Karel Tiigemae
Aleksander SatSkov
Risto Popa

Arne Riso

Andreas Jlrgenson
Kristjan Tera

Oliver Parna
Airon-Mattias Magi
Aron Jlirgenson

Eero Reppo

81.99
139.4
81.08
98.51
87.1
81.55
149.15
128.55
100.6
107.6
90.4
95.01
135.6
103.25
117.19
109.88
90.65
71.83
58.47
102.45
72.5
55.45
59.86
64.22
57.59
104.7

132.5
162.5
132.5

145

110
155
150
130
145
132.5
135
145
132.5
140
132.5
115
97.5
85
107.5
80

50

50
37.5
35

137.5
170

135
120
165
155
137.5

155
137.5
145
135

102.5
90
107.5
85

50

55
42.5
40

130
170
160
142.5

122.5
107.5

112.5

57.5

57.5
50

137.5
170
132.5
145
135
130
170
160
142.5
145
132.5
135
155
137.5
145
135
122.5
107.5
90
112.5
85
57.5
57.5
50

40

69.5
67.48
67.36

66.9
66.17
65.89
65.79
65.58

65.1

64.2
63.75
63.38
62.19
62.05

61.8
59.21
58.86
58.25
54.58
50.95
45.83
35.92
34.42
28.79
24.46

Rapla Raskejustiku SK
SK Saarde
TUASK

Sparta SK

SK Saarde
Reval
Powerlifting 4U
Rapla Raskejoustiku SK
Powerlifting 4U
SK JOusport
Reval

SK JOusport

SK JOusport
Powerlifting 4U
M&M Strength
M&M Strength
Sparta SK
M&M Strength
Rakvere

Sparta SK
Tartu

Reval
Powerlifting 4U
M&M Strength
Tartu

Sparta SK






